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BANCROFT DISTRICT
BROOK TROUT

WATERBODY TOWNSHIP LATITUDE LONGITUDE 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
Bear Mountain L. Lake 44.7158 -77.7778 250

Big Birch L.

Big Buck L.

Bon Echo Cr.

Denbigh

Lake

Barrie

45.1189

44.7447

44.8936

-77.3236

-77.7606

-77.1936 500

1150

500

500 500

1150

500

500 500

Bullseye L.

Butternut L.

South Canonto

South Canonto

45.0622

45.0531

-76.8736

-76.8947 800

300

800

300

800

Crag L.

Cranberry L.

Crankshaw L.

Croker L.

Miller and North Canonto

South Canonto

Lyndoch and Denbigh

South Canonto

45.1339

45.0831

45.2017

45.0681

-76.9653

-76.8142

-77.3358

-76.9122

900

2600

1600

1400

900

2600

1400

1600

1400

900

2600

Crooked L. Clarendon 44.99 -76.9289 2000 2000 2000

Eno L.

Evelyn L.

Feeny L.

Freen L.

Denbigh

South Canonto

Effingham

Lake

45.0736

45.0936

44.9942

44.7569

-77.2503

-76.8614

-77.2858

-77.7481

700

200

1000

200

700

1000

800

200

700

800

Grace L. South Canonto 45.0972 -76.8678 300 300

Graham L.

Graham L.

Denbigh

Miller

45.1906

45.1203

-77.3575

-76.9619 500

500

500 500

500

500 500

Greggs L.

Hemlock L.

Denbigh

Miller and South Canonto

45.0933

45.0806

-77.2903

-76.9342

600

700

600

700

600

700

Horseshoe L.

Hungry L.

Kilpecker Cr.

Kitchen L.

Ashby

South Canonto

Abinger

Miller

45.0964

45.1017

45.0019

45.0836

-77.4478

-76.8325

-77.2764

-76.9883

400

500

600

500

200

400

500

750

500

200

400

500

Little Birch L.

Little Camp L.

Little Cedar L.

Denbigh

North Canonto

Lake

45.1219

45.175

-77.3336

-76.9411

1200

450

250

1200

450

250

1200

Little Fox L.

Little Long L.

Little Mosque L.

Lonewolf L.

Ashby

Effingham

Miller

North Canonto

45.1033

44.9167

45.0028

45.1819

-77.3331

-77.2703

-76.9411

-76.7953

1400 1400

700

300 300

1400

450

700

300

Longbay L.

Marshall L.

McCreary L.

McDowall L.

North Canonto

Denbigh

North Canonto

Barrie

45.1228

45.1983

45.1747

44.8894

-76.9153

-77.2086

-76.8431

-77.1528

850

4200

1150

400

850

4200

1150

450

850

Minnow L. South Canonto 45.0917 -76.83 500 500

Mistry L. Ashby 45.1014 -77.4239 700
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Mosque L.

Mousseau L.

Miller and Clarendon

North Canonto

45.0106

45.1872

-76.9108

-76.8272 1100

450

1100 1100

Northeast L.

Nowlan L.

Otter L.

Denbigh

Ashby

South Canonto

45.1717

45.1275

45.1064

-77.3386

-77.3642

-76.8444

350

800

400

350

800

400

350

Parkhurst L.

Quinn L.

Ashby

South Canonto

45.1358

45.0919

-77.5222

-76.8944

750

1100

750

1100

750

1600

750

1600

750

1600

Raindrop L.

Rainy L.

Rettans L.

Rock L.

South Canonto

Denbigh

Denbigh

North Canonto

45.0719

45.1664

45.1319

45.175

-76.8878

-77.3303

-77.3339

-76.8533

850

400

200

400

200

850

200

200

850

400

Rockcliffe L. North Canonto 45.1733 -76.9239 550 550 550

Rolufs L.

Rose L.

Ruby L.

Shoepack L.

Snowshoe L.

Denbigh

Denbigh

Ashby

Barrie

North Canonto

45.1097

45.1467

45.1731

44.8467

45.1358

-77.3144

-77.2186

-77.3775

-77.0558

-76.9281

500

1300

1700

400

300

2000

300

1300

1700

400

2000

300

2000

300

1300

1700

400

South Portage L.

South Quinn L.

Miller

South Canonto

45.0431

45.0844

-76.9606

-76.9111

1350

2250 2250

1350

2250 2250

1350

2250

Spot L.

Spring L.

Straddlebug L.

Sullivan L.

South Canonto

Miller

North Canonto

North Canonto

45.075

45.0492

45.1675

45.1369

-76.8836

-76.9325

-76.7886

-76.9369

300

900

1125

300

300

1125

300

900

1125

300

300

1125

300

900

1125

Thirty Eight L.

Toor L.

Triple L.

Twinpine L.s

Twintoor L.s

West Quinn L.

Denbigh

Ashby

Matawatchan and Miller

Tudor

Ashby

South Canonto

45.1981

45.1353

45.1169

44.8167

45.1336

45.0917

-77.3186

-77.435

-77.0628

-77.5986

-77.4419

-76.9103

1050

1650

850

400

550

1750

850

1050

1650

850

400

550

1750

850

1050

1650

BROWN TROUT

WATERBODY TOWNSHIP LATITUDE LONGITUDE 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
Summit L. South Canonto 45.0464 -76.8428 3500 3500 7000

West Quinn L. South Canonto 45.0917 -76.9103 1000

LAKE TROUT

WATERBODY TOWNSHIP LATITUDE LONGITUDE 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
Ashby White L.

Big Ohlmann L.

Camp L.

Freen L.

Ashby

Miller

Miller

Lake

45.1497

45.055

45.0817

44.7569

-77.3653

-77.0067

-76.9611

-77.7481

800

200

200

500

200

800

200

200

500

200

800

200

Grimsthorpe L.

Little Green L.

Grimsthorpe

Clarendon

44.8742

44.9603

-77.395

-76.8853 300 300

1200

Long Mallory L.

Mackie L.

Abinger

Miller

44.9997

45.0772

-77.1639

-76.9886

200

500 500

200

500 500

200

500

Reid L. Miller and South Canonto 45.0708 -76.9364 600 600

Round Schooner L. Miller 45.1208 -76.9908 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000
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Shabomeka L. Barrie 44.8925 -77.1361 2100 2100 4100 2100 2100

Simpson L.

Trout L.

Ashby

Ashby

45.1567

45.1497

-77.4039

-77.4353

300

1500 1500

300

1500 1500

300

1500

RAINBOW TROUT

WATERBODY TOWNSHIP LATITUDE LONGITUDE 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
Blakely L.

Chouinard L.

Kilbourne L.

King L.

Little Green L.

Denbigh

Ashby

Abinger

Ashby

Clarendon

45.1433

45.12

44.9944

45.1028

44.9603

-77.3394

-77.4464

-77.2431

-77.37

-76.8853

600

500

900

2300

600

500

900

2300

600

500

900

2300

600

500

900

2300

600

500

900

2300

450

Little Green L. North Canonto 45.1486 -76.9347 450 450 450 450

Mair L. South Canonto 45.1092 -76.8314 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100

Mosque L.

Quackenbush L.

Miller and Clarendon

Miller

45.0106

45.095

-76.9108

-77.105

7500

650

10500

650

7500

650

7500

650

7000

650

Wolfe L. South Canonto 45.0606 -76.8256 2300 2300 2300 2300 2300

SPLAKE

WATERBODY TOWNSHIP LATITUDE LONGITUDE 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
Big Mair L.

Blue L.

North Canonto

Barrie

45.1694

44.8906

-76.9122

-77.0386

1350

2500

1000 2150

2500

1400

Brooks L.

Egg L.

Elzevir L.

Abinger

South Canonto

Elzevir

45.005

45.0775

44.7011

-77.1147

-76.8003

-77.3439

1100

400

1200 1200

1100

400

1200 1200

1100

Granite L. South Canonto 45.065 -76.8636 2200 2000 2000 2000

Grindstone L. Miller 45.0139 -76.9533 9500 6500

Imp L.

Limit L.

Methuen

Lake

44.7583

44.6911

-77.9108

-77.7831 1000

450 550

Little Merrill L.

Machesney L.

McCausland L.

Effingham

Effingham

Barrie

44.9103

44.9836

44.8653

-77.3958

-77.2981

-77.1553

2100

1400

3000

2100

1400

3000

2100

3000

Spring L. Ashby 45.1594 -77.4683 2650 2650 2650 2650 4000

WALLEYE

WATERBODY TOWNSHIP LATITUDE LONGITUDE 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
Mississagagon L. Barrie 44.8717 -77.0792 11000

KEMPTVILLE DISTRICT
BROOK TROUT

WATERBODY TOWNSHIP LATITUDE LONGITUDE 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
Bottle L. Lavant 45.0144 -76.6711 3000

Cornwall Recreation A. Cornwall 45.0539 -74.8175 1250 1250 1250 1250

Craigs Cr.

Duncs L.

Eastons Cr.

Green L.

Darling

Darling

Darling

Lavant

45.2283

45.1875

45.1208

45.1425

-76.6092

-76.5231

-76.5233

-76.6083

500

1200

500

2300

500

500

1450

Indian Cr. Pakenham 45.3039 -76.2833 500 500
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Kates L.

Little Green L.

Mud L.

Darling

Darling

Front of Escott

45.1836

45.2039

44.5131

-76.5275

-76.6036

-75.9825

2000

1000

1000

1800

1000 1000 1000

Pauls Cr. Dalhousie 44.9522 -76.5908 500 500

Peterwhite L. Darling 45.1842 -76.5539 3600 3000

BROWN TROUT

WATERBODY TOWNSHIP LATITUDE LONGITUDE 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
Clyde R.

Darling Long L.

Findlay Cr.

Poole Cr.

Drummond

Darling

Osgoode

Goulbourn

44.9889

45.2328

-76.3689

-76.5422 2750

500

500

1500

7550

500

500

500

500

500

500

Shields Cr.

South Branch Clyde R.

Osgoode

Lavant 45.1328 -76.6847

500

1500

500 500 500

LAKE TROUT

WATERBODY TOWNSHIP LATITUDE LONGITUDE 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
Redhorse L. South Canonto 45.0953 -76.8078 5000 5000 5000

Silver L. Oso and South Sherbrooke 44.8275 -76.5997 5000 10128

RAINBOW TROUT

WATERBODY TOWNSHIP LATITUDE LONGITUDE 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
Challies Pub.Fishing A.

Clyde R.

Cornwall Recreation A.

Williamsburgh

Drummond

Cornwall

45.0094

44.9889

45.0539

-75.1144

-76.3689

-74.8175

2877

500

2923

3000

3000

2944

2903

1500

1500

South Branch Clyde R. Lavant 45.1328 -76.6847 500

SPLAKE

WATERBODY TOWNSHIP LATITUDE LONGITUDE 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
Farrell L. South Sherbrooke 44.7572 -76.4986 28500

Indian L.

Perch L.

South Crosby

Lavant

44.5922

45.1325

-76.3272

-76.7561

30000

5000

Round L. North Burgess 44.78 -76.2539 10000

WALLEYE

WATERBODY TOWNSHIP LATITUDE LONGITUDE 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
Westport Sand L. North Crosby 44.6789 -76.4256 20000

PETERBOROUGH DISTRICT
BROOK TROUT

WATERBODY TOWNSHIP LATITUDE LONGITUDE 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
Clearwater L. Bedford 44.5622 -76.5264 500 500 250 250 250

Little Round L. Oso 44.7972 -76.6911 523 1750 775 775

Moulton L. Bedford 44.5675 -76.5164 1000 1250 490 490 490

Paddys L. Bedford 44.5936 -76.5106 2000 2000 770 770 770

Tetsmine L. Bedford 44.5681 -76.5033 1715 1715

LAKE TROUT

WATERBODY TOWNSHIP LATITUDE LONGITUDE 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
Bobs L. Bedford 44.6844 -76.5889 7300 5000
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Hungry L.

Loughborough L.

RAINBOW TROUT

Olden

Storrington

44.8069

44.4467

-76.8925

-76.4075 18694

3461

8000 8000 15000

WATERBODY TOWNSHIP LATITUDE LONGITUDE 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
Small Clear L. Kennebac 44.6539 -76.9247 4000 4000 2000 4000 2000

SPLAKE

WATERBODY TOWNSHIP LATITUDE LONGITUDE 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
Cronk L.

Dog L.

Hungry L.

Upper Rock L.

White L.

Loughborough

Storrington

Olden

Storrington

Bedford

44.4644

44.43

44.8069

44.4975

44.605

-76.5664

-76.3347

-76.8925

-76.4092

-76.6156

1000

14726

2000

7000

2000

2800

9400

9000

9000

4000

2700

9300

WALLEYE

WATERBODY TOWNSHIP LATITUDE LONGITUDE 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
Black L. Olden 44.7764 -76.7197 4000

Thirteen Island L.

Verona L.

Portland, Hinchinbrooke and Be

Portland

44.5414

44.4856

-76.6192

-76.6856

6530

2566

10500

5700

ontario.ca/zonecouncils Page 5 of 5


